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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Matt Barnhart          M2024         1/30    5:00       15:28
2     Adam Goulet            M2024         2/30    5:12       16:06
3     Jeff Sather            M2529         1/15    5:15       16:15
4     Luke Vaughn            M2529         2/15    5:28       16:57
5     Jonathan Rasca         M3034         1/19    5:29       16:58
6     Flap Jack              M3539         1/16    5:39       17:31
7     Aric Storck            M3034         2/19    5:52       18:12
8     Christopher Breen      M2529         3/15    5:53       18:14
9     Jeff Erb               M2024         3/30    5:56       18:22
10    Daniel Swantek         M3034         3/19    5:57       18:25
11    Ben Harter             M0119         1/33    6:02       18:41
12    Jp Kiefer              M0119         2/33    6:05       18:49
13    Dustin Moore           M2024         4/30    6:06       18:55
14    Lyle Dudley            M4549         1/16    6:10       19:05
15    Stefanie Rimel         F2529         1/34    6:17       19:28
16    Stanley Hall           M5559         1/18    6:22       19:42
17    Curtis Penny           M2024         5/30    6:23       19:46
18    Robyn McGillis         F3034         1/37    6:24       19:50
19    Mitchell Bohn          M2024         6/30    6:27       19:59
20    Jenner Higgins         M0119         3/33    6:28       20:03
21    Paul Sawala            M2529         4/15    6:30       20:07
22    Tyee Williams          M0119         4/33    6:36       20:26
23    John Ball              M5559         2/18    6:38       20:32
24    Reuben Demirdijon      M0119         5/33    6:42       20:44
25    Robby Thomas           M0119         6/33    6:51       21:13
26    Juan Welsh             M4549         2/16    6:53       21:19
27    Carlos Foerster        M0119         7/33    6:53       21:20
28    Christopher Egger      M0119         8/33    6:54       21:23
29    Matt Stern             M2024         7/30    6:54       21:23
30    Emily Eng              F2529         2/34    6:55       21:26
31    Robert Hacker          M5559         3/18    6:55       21:27
32    Quincy Gill            M0119         9/33    6:56       21:30
33    Curt Becker            M2529         5/15    6:59       21:37
34    Sam Seno               M0119        10/33    6:59       21:37
35    Timothy Shelley        M6064          1/6    7:00       21:42
36    Asa Rowlett            M0119        11/33    7:01       21:43
37    Bernard Robe           M5054         1/12    7:07       22:03
38    Huff Meyr              M4044          1/9    7:09       22:08
39    Chris Lang             M2024         8/30    7:09       22:09
40    Bryan Dishong          M2529         6/15    7:11       22:15
41    Gabriel Schneider      M2024         9/30    7:11       22:16
42    Chelsea Long           F0119         1/22    7:12       22:18
43    Jeff McGillis          M3539         2/16    7:13       22:22
44    Brandin Williams       M0119        12/33    7:14       22:25
45    Karsten Anderson       M0119        13/33    7:14       22:25
46    Jeremy Martin          M3034         4/19    7:16       22:31
47    Pat Heily              M3539         3/16    7:17       22:35
48    Timothy Wilburn        M2024        10/30    7:19       22:40
49    Matthew Miller                        0/0    7:22       22:50
50    Wally Ceccanese        M0119        14/33    7:23       22:52
51    Kirt Glenn             M3539         4/16    7:24       22:54
52    Devan Shumway          M0119        15/33    7:24       22:56
53    Clint Satnowski        M0119        16/33    7:24       22:56
53    Runner Unknown                        0/0    7:25       22:58
54    Nick Kelley            M2529         7/15    7:25       23:00
55    Dana Netherby          F3034         2/37    7:26       23:02
56    Susan Tillit           F3539         1/33    7:27       23:06
57    Julia Fretschl         F5054         1/13    7:29       23:10
58    Tom Reitmann           M4549         3/16    7:29       23:10
59    Cory Gant              M3539         5/16    7:32       23:19
60    Scott Felsher          M4044          2/9    7:33       23:24
61    Cully Desmond          M3539         6/16    7:35       23:29
62    Shelley Elliott        F4044         1/26    7:35       23:29
63    Chaowaroj Wanotayaroj  M2024        11/30    7:37       23:36
64    Esther Caballero-Manri F3034         3/37    7:40       23:45
65    Sarah Kehl             F3539         2/33    7:43       23:53
66    Jeremy Crosen          M2529         8/15    7:45       24:01
67    Wesley Thompson        M0119        17/33    7:46       24:04
68    Mike And Annie Tanner  M2024        12/30    7:46       24:05
69    Mike Duncan            M5054         2/12    7:47       24:05
70    Mike Wilburn           M0119        18/33    7:48       24:10
71    Scott Long             M4549         4/16    7:48       24:11
72    Nolan Fromdahl         M3034         5/19    7:50       24:15
73    Wookie Bae             M2024        13/30    7:50       24:16
74    Jarrell Moore          F3539         3/33    7:50       24:16
75    Stacie Conway          F3539         4/33    7:50       24:17
76    Tommy Case                            0/0    7:52       24:22
77    Bob Pelz               M4549         5/16    7:52       24:22
78    Michael Nasser         M4044          3/9    7:52       24:24
79    Jason Locken           M3539         7/16    7:53       24:25
80    Garrett Stollar        M0119        19/33    7:54       24:28
81    Peter Desteiger        M5559         4/18    7:54       24:29
82    John Robinson          M2024        14/30    7:55       24:32
83    Danielle Desmond       F3034         4/37    7:56       24:34
84    Elizabeth Conway       F2024         1/40    7:57       24:36
85    Kraig Kerns            M4044          4/9    8:01       24:51
86    Jessica Phelps         F2024         2/40    8:01       24:51
87    Seth Pinckney          M0119        20/33    8:04       24:59
88    Doug Bohn              M5054         3/12    8:04       25:00
89    Deborah Blanchard      F5054         2/13    8:05       25:03
90    Kapris Carlson         F4044         2/26    8:05       25:04
91    Sarah Boam             F2024         3/40    8:07       25:08
92    Danuta Greblowska      F2529         3/34    8:07       25:09
93    David Driskill         M6064          2/6    8:08       25:11
94    David Wisler           M4549         6/16    8:08       25:12
95    Connie Speck           F4549         1/20    8:08       25:12
96    Jenna Gamble           F2024         4/40    8:11       25:21
97    Steven Rockwell        M2024        15/30    8:11       25:22
98    Kimberly Reever-Morgan F4044         3/26    8:13       25:28
99    Emily Hacker           F0119         2/22    8:14       25:29
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100   Brittany Westrum       F0119         3/22    8:14       25:31
101   Taylor Reineke         F0119         4/22    8:16       25:36
102   Whitney Pfeifer        F2024         5/40    8:17       25:39
103   Jay Boughman           M3034         6/19    8:18       25:42
104   Roger Dean             M70UP          1/3    8:18       25:42
105   Mark Scheid            M3034         7/19    8:18       25:43
106   Aaron Schielke         M3539         8/16    8:19       25:44
107   Tyson Lamster          M2024        16/30    8:19       25:45
108   David Lindieliem       M4549         7/16    8:20       25:49
109   Eric Anderson          M3034         8/19    8:24       26:02
110   Amy Harter             F4044         4/26    8:25       26:04
111   Jason Morich           M2529         9/15    8:26       26:06
112   Mark Phelps            M5559         5/18    8:26       26:06
113   Karl Wright            M4549         8/16    8:27       26:10
114   Edward Rawlinson       M70UP          2/3    8:28       26:12
115   Christine Duy          F3539         5/33    8:28       26:13
116   Samantha Young         F0119         5/22    8:28       26:13
117   Brooke Thayer          F2529         4/34    8:31       26:23
118   Cindy Hubbard          F5054         3/13    8:33       26:29
119   Bill Westrum           M5054         4/12    8:34       26:32
120   Courtney Morich        F2529         5/34    8:34       26:33
121   Justis Sitowski        M3539         9/16    8:34       26:33
122   Sumara Phelps          F3034         5/37    8:34       26:34
123   Kevin Kiscoan          M3539        10/16    8:38       26:46
124   Chris Wills            M3539        11/16    8:43       27:00
125   Juan Welsh             M4549         9/16    8:43       27:01
126   Gurusimrat Khalsa      F2529         6/34    8:43       27:02
127   Cadence Sanman         F2529         7/34    8:43       27:02
128   Jennifer Barwood       F4044         5/26    8:46       27:09
129   Jessica Witt           F2024         6/40    8:48       27:15
130   Michael Bruce          M5054         5/12    8:49       27:17
131   Emily Southworth       F2024         7/40    8:49       27:19
132   Corey Rossetto         F4549         2/20    8:49       27:19
133   Allen Oskoui           M3034         9/19    8:49       27:20
134   Paige Merritt          F2024         8/40    8:50       27:23
135   Tonya Miller           F3034         6/37    8:51       27:24
136   Joe Ervin              M5054         6/12    8:51       27:26
137   Carol Fedriuk          F5054         4/13    8:52       27:29
138   Jillian Beaudry                       0/0    8:53       27:32
139   Colleen Winn           F0119         6/22    8:55       27:36
140   Michelle Hall          F2529         8/34    8:55       27:36
141   Justin Schmick         M2529        10/15    8:55       27:38
142   Eric Andrews           M2024        17/30    8:56       27:39
143   John Graham            M3539        12/16    8:56       27:40
144   Delaney Carleton       F0119         7/22    8:57       27:43
145   Darren Carleton        M4044          5/9    8:57       27:43
146   Tam Peterson           F3539         6/33    8:58       27:46
147   Kathryn Nelson         F3034         7/37    8:59       27:49
148   Ryan McLaughlin        M3034        10/19    8:59       27:49
149   Helen Pickup           F4549         3/20    8:59       27:49
150   Erick Harpole          M3034        11/19    9:00       27:53
151   Morgan Neill           M2024        18/30    9:00       27:53
152   Elinor Marth           F4044         6/26    9:01       27:55
153   Amy McDonald           F2529         9/34    9:01       27:55
154   Amber Richmond         F2529        10/34    9:01       27:57
155   Lauren Sewell          F3034         8/37    9:01       27:58
156   Daniel Wong            M0119        21/33    9:02       27:58
157   Ember Nay              F3539         7/33    9:02       27:58
158   Christina Marshall     F3539         8/33    9:03       28:03
159   Natalie Rombach        F2024         9/40    9:04       28:05
160   Emily Tiehen           F0119         8/22    9:04       28:07
161   Helen Wegener          F4549         4/20    9:05       28:08
162   Frank Lupercio         M4549        10/16    9:05       28:09
163   Richard Barnes         M3539        13/16    9:05       28:10
164   Samuel Roth            M2024        19/30    9:06       28:11
165   Emily Hutto            F2024        10/40    9:06       28:11
166   Bill Whittaker         M6064          3/6    9:07       28:13
167   Garland Will           M0119        22/33    9:07       28:13
168   Amber Liechty          F2024        11/40    9:08       28:19
169   Mary Wright            F3034         9/37    9:10       28:23
170   Nancy Nyberg           F4549         5/20    9:11       28:27
171   Paul Drake             M5054         7/12    9:12       28:30
172   Sue Wright             F4549         6/20    9:12       28:30
173   Susan Kropp            F4044         7/26    9:15       28:39
174   Ben Myer               M2529        11/15    9:15       28:39
175   John Kiefer            M4549        11/16    9:17       28:44
176   Suzanne Lepeintre      F4044         8/26    9:17       28:46
177   Barb Miller-Hodges     F4549         7/20    9:18       28:49
178   Allen Ball             M2529        12/15    9:19       28:53
179   Rachel Smith           F2024        12/40    9:20       28:55
180   Ellie Thomas           F0119         9/22    9:20       28:55
181   Pat McVicker           M5054         8/12    9:24       29:06
182   Daniel Pruneda         M2024        20/30    9:26       29:13
183   Fredric Carl           M2024        21/30    9:26       29:14
184   Grace Pinckney         F0119        10/22    9:27       29:17
185   Mina Devore            F0109          1/5    9:27       29:17
186   Jared Sand             M3034        12/19    9:28       29:18
187   Aleah Barrera          F2024        13/40    9:28       29:19
188   Sarah Devore           F              1/1    9:28       29:19
189   Jennifer Taylor        F3539         9/33    9:28       29:21
190   Marianne Petersen      F4549         8/20    9:30       29:27
191   Gary Ackley            M5559         6/18    9:31       29:28
192   Rachel Ponce           F2024        14/40    9:31       29:30
193   Tina Clarke            F3034        10/37    9:31       29:30
194   Eric Swegles           M6569          1/4    9:33       29:36
195   Sean Cox               M0119        23/33    9:34       29:38
196   Erin Thomas            F2024        15/40    9:34       29:38
197   Susanne Cox            F4044         9/26    9:34       29:39
198   Tiffany Cordova        F2024        16/40    9:35       29:41
199   Dennis Howard          M6064          4/6    9:35       29:42
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200   Gerry Geist            M5559         7/18    9:36       29:45
201   Leslie Geist           F5054         5/13    9:36       29:45
202   Julie Grauert          F2529        11/34    9:37       29:49
203   Christa Grauert        F0119        11/22    9:37       29:49
204   James Chang            M3539        14/16    9:38       29:50
205   Lynn Ferrin            F6064          1/8    9:38       29:52
206   Derek Collins          M0119        24/33    9:39       29:53
207   Zack Hicks             M2024        22/30    9:39       29:54
208   Aimee Akwai            F2529        12/34    9:39       29:55
209   Samuel Holloway        M3034        13/19    9:44       30:08
210   Kara Gower             F2024        17/40    9:44       30:10
211   Ryan Anderson          M4549        12/16    9:48       30:23
212   John Petrie            M4044          6/9    9:48       30:23
213   Gloria Petrie          F4044        10/26    9:49       30:24
214   Elliot Scott           M2024        23/30    9:50       30:29
215   Michael Greene         M0119        25/33    9:51       30:31
216   Tahani Yoakum          F0119        12/22    9:52       30:33
217   Danielle Parmenter     F2024        18/40    9:54       30:39
218   Grace Gargus           F2024        19/40    9:55       30:42
219   Brandy Deheide         F2024        20/40    9:56       30:46
220   Lindsey Lawrence       F3034        11/37    9:56       30:47
221   Melanie Westman        F3539        10/33    9:57       30:50
222   Krystle Rodriguez      F2529        13/34    9:58       30:53
223   Meghan Avila           F0109          2/5   10:00       30:59
224   Alex Hacker            F2024        21/40   10:01       31:02
225   Katie Green            F2529        14/34   10:01       31:03
226   Katie Stangland        F3034        12/37   10:02       31:05
227   Mark Krause            M4549        13/16   10:03       31:07
228   Sarah Krause           F0119        13/22   10:03       31:07
229   Candice Molina         F2024        22/40   10:06       31:19
230   Steve Anderson         M4044          7/9   10:07       31:21
231   Quillyn Brown          F2024        23/40   10:08       31:23
232   Meghan Trulaske        F2529        15/34   10:08       31:25
233   Megan McAlpin          F3034        13/37   10:11       31:32
234   Aisha Soria            F3034        14/37   10:11       31:33
235   Sam Rennick            M5054         9/12   10:12       31:35
236   Joyce Jeffries         F5559         1/13   10:12       31:35
237   Douglas Partridge      M6569          2/4   10:12       31:36
238   Ashley Villalobos      F2024        24/40   10:13       31:39
239   Dawn Shrum             F2024        25/40   10:14       31:41
240   Tom Shrum              M2024        24/30   10:14       31:41
241   Douglas Hodges         M5054        10/12   10:16       31:49
242   Shawn Altree           F3539        11/33   10:16       31:50
243   Ivy Ellis              F3034        15/37   10:17       31:53
244   Miranda Hoberg         F3034        16/37   10:18       31:55
245   Amy Cunningham         F3034        17/37   10:18       31:55
246   Pamela Long            F4044        11/26   10:18       31:55
247   Glenn Smeed            M5559         8/18   10:19       31:57
248   Samuel Sitowski        M2529        13/15   10:19       31:58
249   Jamie Rauch            F3034        18/37   10:20       32:01
250   Lucy Maehl             F5054         6/13   10:21       32:04
251   Ginger Chen            F2024        26/40   10:21       32:05
252   Benjamin Sitowski      M2024        25/30   10:21       32:05
253   Christina Cardenas     F2024        27/40   10:23       32:09
254   Brigette Moore         F3539        12/33   10:23       32:09
255   Mark Keepes            M4044          8/9   10:23       32:10
256   Benjamin Puszka        M0119        26/33   10:23       32:12
257   Gregory Soriano        M4044          9/9   10:24       32:12
258   Mark Smith             M5559         9/18   10:24       32:13
259   Trevor Smith                          0/0   10:24       32:13
260   Venessa Locher         F2024        28/40   10:24       32:13
261   Mike Sept              M5559        10/18   10:29       32:28
262   Karen Rydell           F4044        12/26   10:29       32:28
263   Kate Grunwald          F4549         9/20   10:31       32:36
264   William Devore         M6569          3/4   10:33       32:42
265   Anita Geisler          F4044        13/26   10:36       32:49
266   Anne Hettick           F4044        14/26   10:36       32:49
267   Michelle Miranda       F4044        15/26   10:37       32:53
268   Krista Neill           F2024        29/40   10:38       32:58
269   Bonnie Warren          F6569          1/5   10:39       32:59
270   Runner Unknown                        0/0   10:42       33:10
271   Gabriella Crooks       F2024        30/40   10:42       33:11
272   Natalie Petersen       F2024        31/40   10:43       33:13
273   Suzanne Gorham         F3539        13/33   10:44       33:15
274   Heather Cashell        F3034        19/37   10:44       33:15
275   Lisa Jeffries          F3539        14/33   10:46       33:21
276   Ruth Pinney            F5559         2/13   10:51       33:37
277   Christy Kadien         F3539        15/33   10:54       33:47
278   Katherine Pippitt      F2024        32/40   10:56       33:51
279   Michelle Brown         F2529        16/34   10:56       33:51
280   Jason Weaver           M3034        14/19   10:57       33:54
281   Liz Johnson            F2529        17/34   10:58       33:58
282   Alita Bowder           F4044        16/26   10:58       33:59
283   Tasha Riddle           F3539        16/33   10:59       34:02
284   Raquel Mitola          F3539        17/33   10:59       34:02
285   Ellie Folk             F2529        18/34   10:59       34:03
286   Jina Ridley            F3539        18/33   11:00       34:05
287   Shela Gunnink          F4044        17/26   11:00       34:05
288   Kaylie Smith           F0119        14/22   11:00       34:05
289   Tracy Smith            F3034        20/37   11:00       34:05
290   Sarah Van Dusen        F2529        19/34   11:01       34:08
291   Leroy Palmer           M6064          5/6   11:03       34:13
292   Robert Hawtree         M5559        11/18   11:03       34:15
293   Lisa Schwartz          F4044        18/26   11:05       34:21
294   Kennedy Potts          F0119        15/22   11:06       34:22
295   Missi Kofstad          F2529        20/34   11:06       34:22
296   Elaine Kirkpatrick     F2529        21/34   11:06       34:23
297   Aimee Gales            F3034        21/37   11:07       34:25
298   Barri Trott            F3034        22/37   11:09       34:32
299   Meghann Kidd           F2529        22/34   11:11       34:39
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300   Luke Gambee            M3034        15/19   11:11       34:39
301   Zehra Greenleaf        F5559         3/13   11:11       34:41
302   Colin Anderson         M0119        27/33   11:12       34:42
303   Meghan Anderson        F0119        16/22   11:12       34:42
304   Sarah Hoechlin         F0119        17/22   11:19       35:02
305   Dan Hoechlin           M5054        11/12   11:19       35:02
306   Lisa Keepes            F4044        19/26   11:21       35:10
307   Carol Metzler          F4549        10/20   11:22       35:14
308   Isabelle Ceccanese     F0109          3/5   11:24       35:20
309   Anna Pelz              F0109          4/5   11:25       35:23
310   Katie Marwitz          F2529        23/34   11:27       35:28
311   Sarah Case             F3539        19/33   11:28       35:32
312   Deborah Marshall       F2529        24/34   11:28       35:33
313   Brooke Chaney          F3034        23/37   11:29       35:35
314   Linsay Cocker          F3034        24/37   11:29       35:35
315   Angela Tieher          F3539        20/33   11:29       35:36
316   Runner Unknown                        0/0   11:29       35:36
317   Jason McLaughlin       M3034        16/19   11:29       35:36
318   Roger Scovil           M5559        12/18   11:31       35:41
319   Teresa Gauthier        F3539        21/33   11:31       35:41
320   Brian Gauthier         M3034        17/19   11:31       35:42
321   Mindy Randell          F3034        25/37   11:31       35:42
322   Shannon Dion           F3034        26/37   11:32       35:43
323   Sandra Bradley         F5559         4/13   11:32       35:43
324   Zachary Calef          M2024        26/30   11:32       35:43
325   Kathleen Neilson       F6064          2/8   11:32       35:44
326   Cody Neilson           M2529        14/15   11:32       35:44
327   Rebecca Neilson        F2024        33/40   11:32       35:44
328   Kyle Winkley           M2024        27/30   11:32       35:45
329   Winona Dimeo-Edigr     F2024        34/40   11:35       35:52
330   Tiffany Mellow         F2529        25/34   11:35       35:53
331   David Helfand          M5054        12/12   11:41       36:12
332   Robin Holloway         F3034        27/37   11:42       36:15
333   Johanna Ehlhardt       F6064          3/8   11:43       36:17
334   Connor Mole            M0119        28/33   11:43       36:19
335   Barb Wright            F5559         5/13   11:44       36:22
336   Scott McFarland        M4549        14/16   11:45       36:24
337   Kalong Wong            F2024        35/40   11:45       36:25
338   Joe Fuangfoo           M2529        15/15   11:45       36:26
339   Suzanne Dalton         F5559         6/13   11:48       36:33
340   Dorothy Fisk           F3034        28/37   11:48       36:34
341   Rebecca Christensen    F0119        18/22   11:49       36:38
342   Michael Wallace        M5559        13/18   11:50       36:40
343   Hannah Calef           F2024        36/40   11:50       36:40
344   Lisa Calef             F4549        11/20   11:50       36:41
345   Jeness Christensen     F4044        20/26   11:52       36:45
346   Elizabeth Roy          F5559         7/13   11:53       36:49
347   Dala Gant              F5054         7/13   11:53       36:49
348   Bob Jarvis             M5559        14/18   12:02       37:17
349   Teija Champ            F0119        19/22   12:09       37:38
350   Runner Unknown                        0/0   12:09       37:39
351   Angela Stockdall       F4549        12/20   12:16       38:01
352   Kelby Berg             F2529        26/34   12:20       38:13
353   Tana Riley             F3034        29/37   12:23       38:21
354   Julie Riley            F3539        22/33   12:23       38:22
355   Jeannie Driskill       F5559         8/13   12:25       38:27
356   Victoria Driskill      F3034        30/37   12:26       38:33
357   Erik Petersen          M0119        29/33   12:32       38:51
358   Joyce Newman           F6569          2/5   12:36       39:04
359   Daniel Reed            M4549        15/16   12:37       39:05
360   Jason Riley            M3034        18/19   12:40       39:16
361   Kristal Nease          F3034        31/37   12:45       39:31
362   Lisa Boam              F5054         8/13   12:52       39:53
363   Catherine Yoakum       F3539        23/33   12:54       39:57
364   Sarah Armstrong        F2024        37/40   13:04       40:29
365   Edith Baumgart         F3539        24/33   13:04       40:30
366   Andrea Collins         F2529        27/34   13:15       41:05
367   Frances Munkenbeck     F6064          4/8   13:28       41:43
368   Jennifer Hunt          F4549        13/20   13:33       41:59
369   Eric Wilson            M2024        28/30   13:44       42:35
370   Rachael Hubbard        F2529        28/34   13:46       42:38
371   Jayme Garden           M0119        30/33   13:49       42:50
372   Paul Berger            M5559        15/18   13:49       42:50
373   Audrey Pearn           F70UP          1/2   14:08       43:47
374   Jennifer Larson        F3034        32/37   14:14       44:08
375   Curtis Larson          M3539        15/16   14:15       44:08
376   Jayne Oppliger         F6569          3/5   14:23       44:34
377   Stephen Avila          M0119        31/33   14:26       44:43
378   Laurie Ehlhardt        F4549        14/20   14:26       44:43
379   Jennifer Tucker        F3539        25/33   14:37       45:19
380   Brenda Ross            F4044        21/26   14:47       45:49
381   Ellen Avila            F0109          5/5   14:59       46:26
382   Michele George         F4549        15/20   14:59       46:26
383   Merry Rhoden           F4549        16/20   14:59       46:26
384   Ronald Scharfer        M5559        16/18   15:06       46:47
385   Terrie Scharfer        F5559         9/13   15:06       46:47
386   Rita Horning           F70UP          2/2   15:07       46:52
387   Kathy Miha             F6064          5/8   15:12       47:07
388   Devin Anderson         M0119        32/33   15:18       47:24
389   Emily Cox              F0119        20/22   15:22       47:36
390   Jeff Emmett            M3034        19/19   15:33       48:12
391   Leah Emmett            F3034        33/37   15:33       48:12
392   Minhwan Bae            M5559        17/18   15:34       48:14
393   Joanna Simpson         F4044        22/26   15:36       48:21
394   Donna Anderson         F3034        34/37   15:36       48:22
395   Mary Blake             F3539        26/33   15:38       48:27
396   Shawna Parck           F2529        29/34   15:40       48:34
397   Sheree Milligan        F2529        30/34   15:40       48:34
398   Lydia Hale             F0119        21/22   15:40       48:35
399   Dean Hale              M5559        18/18   15:41       48:35
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
400   Younghee Bae           F5054         9/13   15:41       48:37
401   Hyenju Bae             F2529        31/34   15:42       48:39
402   Sue Gilbert            F4549        17/20   16:04       49:47
403   Walter Frederick       M70UP          3/3   16:05       49:50
404   Kristin Heck           F4044        23/26   16:06       49:52
405   Brandee Teague         F2024        38/40   16:09       50:04
406   Ashley McLaws          F2529        32/34   16:10       50:04
407   Linda Spike            F6064          6/8   16:10       50:04
408   Kelley Hawes           F4044        24/26   16:10       50:05
409   Stephanie Kerns        F3034        35/37   16:10       50:05
410   Aidan Farris           M0119        33/33   16:11       50:08
411   Carrie Reilly          F3539        27/33   16:14       50:19
412   Shannon Reilly         M3539        16/16   16:15       50:20
413   Julie Gentili Armbrust F3539        28/33   16:28       51:01
414   Rene' Nelson           F4044        25/26   16:28       51:01
415   Stephanie Cannon       F5054        10/13   16:29       51:04
416   Linda Vargas           F3539        29/33   16:29       51:05
417   Dalette Knight         F6064          7/8   16:30       51:08
418   Mea Trumbull           F3034        36/37   16:30       51:08
419   Ronald Landers         M6569          4/4   16:37       51:30
420   Kay Landers            F6569          4/5   16:37       51:30
421   Laurie Boggie          F5054        11/13   17:05       52:56
422   Renee Podesta          F2529        33/34   17:05       52:56
423   Kaycee Headley         F3539        30/33   17:12       53:17
424   Megan Paul             F3539        31/33   17:12       53:18
425   Crystal Landis         F2529        34/34   17:38       54:39
426   Kali Landis            F2024        39/40   17:38       54:39
427   David Capps            M2024        29/30   17:38       54:40
428   Valerie Farris         F4549        18/20   17:41       54:47
429   Colleen Dechiara       F4044        26/26   17:46       55:03
430   Stacey Pearo           F3539        32/33   17:46       55:03
431   Pamela Fletcher        F4549        19/20   17:55       55:31
432   Pamela Manzella        F6064          8/8   17:55       55:31
433   Kelli Newman           F2024        40/40   19:07       59:13
434   Gwen Newman            F5559        10/13   19:07       59:13
435   Pam Stewart            F5054        12/13   19:16       59:41
436   Sarah Holmes           F0119        22/22   19:18       59:50
437   Faye Holmes            F6569          5/5   19:18       59:50
438   Joe Hull               M2024        30/30   19:38     1:00:49
439   Linda McCarthy         F5559        11/13   19:50     1:01:27
440   Richard McCarthy       M6064          6/6   19:51     1:01:30
441   Susan Detherage        F5559        12/13   20:07     1:02:20
442   Carolyn Kistner        F5054        13/13   20:07     1:02:22
443   Robin Conrad           F3034        37/37   20:34     1:03:44
444   Douglas Gammie         M4549        16/16   20:41     1:04:05
445   Mary Gammie            F4549        20/20   20:41     1:04:06
446   Carolyn Hald           F5559        13/13   20:53     1:04:42
447   Susan Houston          F3539        33/33   20:54     1:04:46
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